
 

4th Men’s Asian Champions Trophy 
20 to 30 October 2016 

Kuantan, Malaysia 
--------------------------------------------- 

 

Match Schedule 
 

 

One Pool 
China 
India 
Japan 
Korea 

Malaysia 
Pakistan 

 
 

 

Date Match No Time Pool Pitch Match 
   

 
  

Thu 20 Oct 2016 1 18:30 RR 1 Malaysia v Pakistan 

 2 20:30 RR 1 India v Japan 

        

Fri 21 Oct 2016 3 18:30 RR 1 Pakistan v Korea 

 4 20:30 RR 1 Malaysia v China 

        

Sat 22 Oct 2016 5 18:30 RR 1 India v Korea 

 6 20:30 RR 1 China v Japan 

        

Sun 23 Oct 2016 7 18:30 RR 1 India v Pakistan 

 8 20:30 RR 1 Malaysia v Japan 

        

Mon 24 Oct 2016 9 18:30 RR 1 Korea v China 

        

Tue 25 Oct 2016 10 18:30 RR 1 Pakistan v Japan 

 11 20:30 RR 1 India v China 

        

Wed 26 Oct 2016 12 18:30 RR 1 Korea v Japan 

 13 20:30 RR 1 Malaysia v India 

        

Thu 27 Oct 2016 14 18:30 RR 1 Pakistan v China 

 15 20:30 RR 1 Korea v Malaysia 

        

Fri 28 Oct 2016  Rest Day 

        

Sat 29 Oct 2016 16 16:00 5/6th Place 1 5th  v 6th  

 17 18:15 SF 1 1 2nd  v 3rd  

 18 20:30 SF 2 1 1st  v 4th  

        

Sun 30 Oct 2016 19 18:15 3/4th Place 1 Loser SF 1 v Loser SF 2 

 20 20:30 Final 1 Winner SF 1 v Winner SF 2 
 
 
 
Approved FIH: 21 September 2016 


